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J167B
BOYS LONG SLEEVEHD T

Size
116cm
128cm
140cm
152cm
164cm
Tol+/-

Width cm*

15

Material: 65 % polyester, 35 % ringspun
combed cotton

Weight: white 155 g/m?, colours 160 g/m?
Crew neck with single needle stitching
PolyCotton mix

Retail slim fit

Shoulder to shoulder tape

Removable, adhesive neck label

Side seamed

Sizes: 116 - 164 cm

Length cm**
52

54,5

57

59,5

62

15

* Measure across garment 1 cm down from armholes
** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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